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Virginia Swimming 2010

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1* 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAODACTaylor Jones 13   28.49 L Zone S

- 1* 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAJessie Gvozdas 13   28.49 L Zone F

- 3 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVASydney Pesetti 13   28.63 L Zone F

- 4 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAQSTSMeredith Vay 14   28.79 L Zone F

- 5 4/30/2010 2010 TAC LC Spring FlingVATACSusan Hynes 13   28.85 L Zone F

- 6 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAMk Kish 14   28.91 L Zone F

- 7 6/18/2010 2010 NC HPSC Furniture City InvitationalVANOVACaroline Pollard 13   28.99 L Zone F

- 8 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAODACHannah Habeeb 14   29.02 L Zone F

- 9 6/5/2010 OBX SWIMAROO 2010 - A/BB/B/C MeetVASMACJessie Arnold 13   29.03 L Zone F

- 10 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAGATRHannah Harper 14   29.05 L Zone F

Women 13-14 100 Free

- 1 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAJessie Gvozdas 13 1:01.00 L Zone F

- 2 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAQSTSMeredith Vay 14 1:01.76 L Zone F

- 3 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 1:02.35 L Zone F

- 4 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAMk Kish 14 1:02.46 L Zone F

- 5 6/11/2010 2010 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVACCAKali Edsall 14 1:03.22 L Zone F

- 6 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAODACHannah Habeeb 14 1:03.39 L Zone F

- 7 6/18/2010 2010 Coventry Commonwealth GamesVAGATRHannah Harper 14 1:03.63 L Zone F

- 8 6/5/2010 OBX SWIMAROO 2010 - A/BB/B/C MeetVASMACJessie Arnold 13 1:03.83 L Zone F

- 9 4/30/2010 2010 TAC LC Spring FlingVATACSusan Hynes 13 1:04.07 L Zone F

- 10 8/12/2009 2009 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAKatelyn Admire 14 1:04.08 L Zone F

Women 13-14 200 Free

- 1 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAJessie Gvozdas 13 2:12.15 L Zone F

- 2 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 2:12.47 L Zone F

- 3 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAMk Kish 14 2:14.06 L Zone F

- 4 5/7/2010 2010 NC NSS Long Course InvitationalVASMACJessie Arnold 13 2:15.32 L Zone F

- 5 7/9/2010 2010 ASC/RAC Sand Box InvitationalVAODACLoren Williams 14 2:15.36 L Zone F

- 6 7/9/2010 2010 ASC/RAC Sand Box InvitationalVAODACHannah Habeeb 14 2:15.45 L Zone F

- 7 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAQSTSMeredith Vay 14 2:16.99 L Zone F

- 8 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAGATRHannah Harper 14 2:17.03 L Zone F

- 9 7/16/2010 2010 VSI Regional LC Summer AwardsVAPSDNSommer Harris 14 2:17.27 L Zone F

- 10 6/11/2010 2010 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVACCAKali Edsall 14 2:18.06 L Zone F

Women 13-14 400 Free

- 1 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAMk Kish 14 4:42.63 L Zone F

- 2 5/7/2010 2010 NC NSS Long Course InvitationalVASMACJessie Arnold 13 4:44.53 L Zone F

- 3 4/30/2010 2010 TAC LC Spring FlingVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 4:47.38 L Zone F

- 4 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAODACLoren Williams 14 4:49.09 L Zone F

- 5 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAJessie Gvozdas 13 4:49.23 L Zone F

- 6 7/9/2010 2010 ASC/RAC Sand Box InvitationalVAODACHannah Habeeb 14 4:49.62 L Zone F

- 7 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAODACMary Bernadette Escobar 13 4:50.20 L Zone F

Women 13-14 800 Free

- 1 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 9:44.16 L Zone F

- 2 6/5/2010 OBX SWIMAROO 2010 - A/BB/B/C MeetVASMACJessie Arnold 13 9:49.29 L Zone F

Women 13-14 1500 Free

- 1 6/18/2010 2010 Coventry Commonwealth GamesVASMACJessie Arnold 1319:08.92 L Zone F

Women 13-14 100 Back

- 1 6/11/2010 2010 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVACCAKali Edsall 14 1:07.99 L Zone F

- 2 6/5/2010 OBX SWIMAROO 2010 - A/BB/B/C MeetVASMACJessie Arnold 13 1:10.27 L Zone F

- 3 8/12/2009 2009 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVAKatelyn Admire 14 1:10.68 L ZoneL F

- 4 7/22/2010 2010 VA Swimming LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACAnna Corley 14 1:10.69 L Zone P

- 5 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAMk Kish 14 1:10.82 L Zone P
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 6 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVASelina Fuller 14 1:11.58 L Zone P

- 7 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAAbigail Jones 13 1:11.95 L Zone P

- 8 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 1:12.04 L Zone F

- 9 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAPSDNAnna Kuno 13 1:13.36 L ZoneL F

Women 13-14 200 Back

- 1 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAMk Kish 14 2:29.49 L Zone P

- 2* 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 2:31.85 L Zone F

- 2* 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVASelina Fuller 14 2:31.85 L Zone F

- 4 6/11/2010 2010 NC WAVE Capital City InvitationalVACCAKali Edsall 14 2:32.53 L Zone F

- 5 5/7/2010 2010 NC NSS Long Course InvitationalVASMACJessie Arnold 13 2:33.84 L Zone F

- 6 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAAshton Pollard 14 2:34.08 L Zone P

- 7 5/29/2010 2010 PV Virginia State LC ChampsVABACMolly Murphy 14 2:34.15 L Zone F

- 8 7/22/2010 2010 VA Swimming LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACAnna Corley 14 2:34.64 L Zone P

- 9 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVADorothy Reilly 14 2:35.15 L Zone P

- 10 4/23/2010 2010 PV Machine LC ClassicVAPSDNKira Tomenchok 14 2:36.55 L Zone F

Women 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAPSDNSommer Harris 14 1:19.53 L Zone F

- 2 8/12/2009 2009 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVASusan Hynes 13 1:21.16 L Zone F

- 3 4/30/2010 2010 TAC LC Spring FlingVAUSLindsey Page 14 1:21.18 L Zone F

- 4 6/5/2010 OBX SWIMAROO 2010 - A/BB/B/C MeetVABASSLarissa Neilan 14 1:22.26 L Zone F

- 5 6/25/2010 Winchester LC InvitationalVASTATKara Wineinger 13 1:22.51 L Zone F

- 6 7/9/2010 2010 ASC/RAC Sand Box InvitationalVAODACLoren Williams 14 1:22.87 L Zone F

- 7 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVASEVATaylor Shores 13 1:23.48 L Zone F

- 8 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAVYACAshley Teller 14 1:23.53 L Zone F

- 9 6/18/2010 2010 Coventry Commonwealth GamesVANOVABrittany Shealy 14 1:23.68 L Zone F

- 10 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAPSDNAnna Kuno 13 1:24.19 L Zone F

Women 13-14 200 Breast

- 1 8/12/2009 2009 Eastern Zone LC ChampionshipsVAVASusan Hynes 13 2:48.83 L Zone F

- 2 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAPSDNSommer Harris 14 2:50.66 L Zone F

- 3 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVATaylor Cartagena 14 2:53.57 L Zone P

- 4 4/30/2010 2010 TAC LC Spring FlingVAUSLindsey Page 14 2:55.07 L Zone F

- 5 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAPSDNLexie Stavac 14 2:56.46 L Zone F

- 6 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAVYACAshley Teller 14 2:57.65 L Zone F

- 7 5/29/2010 2010 PV Virginia State LC ChampsVASTATKara Wineinger 13 2:58.12 L Zone F

- 8 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVABrittany Shealy 14 2:58.39 L Zone P

- 9 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAAbigail Jones 13 2:58.44 L Zone P

- 10 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAQSTSKasey Newton 13 2:58.80 L Zone F

Women 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAGATRHannah Harper 14 1:06.90 L Zone F

- 2 7/22/2010 2010 VA Swimming LC SR ChampionshipsVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 14 1:07.47 L Zone P

- 3 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 1:07.97 L Zone F

- 4 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAAbigail Jones 13 1:08.76 L Zone F

- 5 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAVACSChandler Shirer 14 1:10.03 L Zone F

- 6 6/4/2010 2010 PV SNOW LC InvitationalVAPSDNKira Tomenchok 14 1:10.43 L Zone F

- 7 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDJillian Breeger 13 1:10.53 L Zone F

- 8 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAAshton Pollard 14 1:10.96 L Zone F

- 9* 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDPeyton Baldwin 13 1:11.08 L Zone F

- 9* 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVADorothy Reilly 14 1:11.08 L Zone F

Women 13-14 200 Fly

- 1 7/22/2010 2010 VA Swimming LC SR ChampionshipsVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 14 2:26.39 L Zone F

- 2 6/18/2010 2010 Coventry Commonwealth GamesVAGATRHannah Harper 14 2:28.72 L Zone F

- 3 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAVACSChandler Shirer 14 2:31.50 L Zone F
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- 4 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 2:31.92 L Zone P

- 5 7/9/2010 2010 ASC/RAC Sand Box InvitationalVAODACLogan Williams 14 2:31.98 L Zone P

- 6 6/25/2010 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVACGBDPeyton Baldwin 13 2:33.60 L Zone F

- 7 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVADorothy Reilly 14 2:34.45 L Zone P

- 8 6/25/2010 7th Annual YSSC Firecracker InvitationalVAPSDNSommer Harris 14 2:35.04 L Zone F

- 9 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAAbigail Jones 13 2:36.51 L Zone P

- 10 7/16/2010 2010 VSI Regional Summer Awards (RAYS)VAQSTSRachel Yontz 14 2:37.15 L Zone F

Women 13-14 400 IM

- 1 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVAMk Kish 14 5:17.06 L Zone P

- 2 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVASydney Pesetti 13 5:25.12 L Zone F

- 3 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAAshton Pollard 14 5:25.89 L Zone F

- 4 6/24/2010 TYR Summer Classic LC InvitationalVANOVATaylor Cartagena 14 5:26.19 L Zone P

- 5 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAAbigail Jones 13 5:26.61 L Zone F

- 6 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVANOVAJessie Gvozdas 13 5:27.88 L Zone F

- 7 7/9/2010 2010 ASC/RAC Sand Box InvitationalVAGATRHannah Harper 14 5:28.51 L Zone F

- 8 5/21/2010 2010 NC Josh Weaver Memorial Meet NEAR the HiVAVACSChandler Shirer 14 5:29.05 L Zone F

- 9 5/29/2010 2010 PV Virginia State LC ChampsVABACMolly Murphy 14 5:30.17 L Zone F

- 10 6/25/2010 2010 SE BASA Ultimate ChallengeVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 14 5:31.37 L Zone F
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